NO. 2
NO. 3
3/8 Diameter Typical
B2 EATON CORPORATION  Aerospace  TF300-5  June, 2004
SSEELLEECCTTIIOONN  TTAABBLLEE
D201 1 Momentary 35 20 35 20
D202 1 Momentary 35 20 35 20
D203 1 Momentary 35 20 35 20

CCUURRRREENNTT  RRAATTIINNGGSS
WWHHEENN  OORRDDEERRIINNGG  SSPPEECCIIFFYY……
Order Example:
SSEERRIIEESS  AANNDD  TTYYPPEE
.31
[7,87]
.25
[6,35]
.25
[6,35]
EATON CORPORATION  Aerospace TF300-5   June, 2004               B3
D201 D202 D203 D204 D205 D207
Dimensions for reference only.
STANDARD
0.00 = inches
[0,0] = mm
15/32 - 32NS-2A THD
[11,91] DIA.
.31
[7,8]
.4
4
[1
1,
1]
.5
0
[1
2,
7]
1.
50
[3
8,
1]
.19
[4,8]
.75
[19,05]
TYPE "L" CASE
AND #5 METAL
PLUNGER CAP
CHROME STANDARD
AND BLACK
ANODIZED AVAILABLE
.31
[7,8]
.19
[4,8]
7/8 - 27 NS - 2A THD
[22,22] DIA.
.31